
Caesar Salad
Romaine, Parmesan cheese, 
croutons, Caesar dressing.

House Salad
Romaine, cucumbers, 
tomatoes, shredded cheese, 
croutons, choice of dressing.

Add Grilled or Crispy
Chicken

Add Brisket

Dressings:

Taco Salad
Romaine, beef, cheese,
peppers, guac, tomato, tortilla
chips, sour cream, and salsa.

Strawberry Fields Salad
Balsamic chicken, romaine,
feta, strawberries, and walnuts,
with poppy seed dressing.

$6.95 / $11.95

$6.95 / $11.95

$4.95

$5.95

$15.95

$9.95 / $16.95

GREENS

Blue Cheese, Ranch, French, Honey Mustard,
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Chipotle Ranch, 
Poppy Seed, and Thousand Island.

Oak Marsh 
Bar & Grille

FIRST TEE
Chicken Tender Basket
Served with French fries.

Macaroni & Cheese
    -Add Grilled or Crispy Chicken
    -Add Brisket

Bone-In or 
Boneless Wings
BBQ, buffalo, honey bacon, 
sweet chili, ranch or dry rub.

Coconut Shrimp Basket
Served with French fries.

Chicken or Veggie Quesadilla
Sautéed onions and bell peppers,
served with sour cream, salsa, and
guac.

BBQ Brisket Tacos
Three flour tortillas, BBQ brisket,
coleslaw, pickled red onion, and
shredded cheese.

Fairway Tacos 
Three corn tortillas, chorizo, 
chicken, sautéed jalapeños, 
onions, cheese, and chipotle aioli.

Beef Tacos
Three flour tortillas, beef, lettuce,
tomato, cheese, and sour cream,
served with a side of taco sauce.

$14.95

 $7.95
$4.95  
$5.95  

$15.95
$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.45

$12.50

$10.95
Pepperoni

House Special
Sausage, pepperoni, onions, 
mushrooms, green peppers, 
and green olives.

$15.95

$18.95

ROCCO’S PIZZA

Brew City Fries 

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings

Tater Tots

State Fair Cheese Curds

Cheddar Jalapeño Poppers

Mini Corn Dogs

Bacon Cheddar Tater Kegs

Mac & Cheese Bites

Egg Rolls

Bavarian Soft Pretzel
Served with cheese sauce.

$6.95 / $10.95

$6.95 / $10.95

$7.95 / $11.95

$6.95 / $10.95

 $13.95

$11.95

$10.95

$10.95

$12.95

$12.95

$10.95

STARTERS



Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, fish, shellfish or eggs may increase risk of

food borne illness.

Reuben or Rachel
Corned beef or turkey, Swiss cheese,
Thousand Island dressing, and
sauerkraut on toasted rye bread.

Cubano
Ham topped with Swiss cheese,
pulled pork, mustard, and pickles on
a hoagie bun.

$13.95

$12.95

SANDWICHES (cont’d)

Classic Chicken Wrap
Grilled or crispy chicken, lettuce,
shredded cheese, bacon, fried onions,
in a garlic herb tortilla. Choice of
BBQ or Buffalo sauce.

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled or crispy chicken, romaine,
Parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing, in
a garlic herb tortilla.

Strawberry Fields Wrap
Balsamic chicken, strawberries,
romaine, feta, poppy seed dressing,
and walnuts in a garlic herb tortilla.

The TBR Wrap
Turkey, bacon, ranch dressing,
lettuce, and tomatoes in a garlic herb
tortilla.

BBQ Brisket Wrap
Pickled red onions and coleslaw in a
garlic herb tortilla.

$13.95

$13.95

$15.95

$11.95

$15.95

WRAPS

SANDWICHES
BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on
toasted sourdough. Add Guac $2

Steve’s Roasted Turkey
Lettuce, Swiss cheese, and cranberry
mayo on toasted multigrain bread.

Turkey Melt
Bacon, grilled tomatoes, and cheddar
cheese on toasted sourdough.

Monster Roz
Grilled or crispy chicken, sautéed
mushrooms, Swiss cheese, guac, and
horseradish aioli on a toasted bun.
*Make it a Hot Mama Roz: add ghost
pepper cheese and buffalo sauce.

Pulled Pork
Plain or BBQ pulled pork, with Swiss
cheese on a hoagie bun.

BBQ Brisket
Pickled red onions and coleslaw on a
hoagie bun.

Patty Melt
Angus beef, Swiss cheese, and grilled
onions on toasted multigrain bread.

Monte Cristo
Ham, turkey, and Swiss cheese in
between two slices of french toast.
Served with cranberry jam.

Diablo Chicken Tender Melt
Jalapeños, ghost pepper cheese, and
diablo sauce on a toasted bun.

$11.95

$14.95

$13.95

$14.95

$13.95

$15.95

$15.95

$13.95

$14.95

All Sandwiches, Wraps, and Burgers are
served with House Made Chips. Fries,
Tater Tots, Sweet Potato Fries, Onion

Rings, Mac & Cheese, or a Side Salad are
available at an additional cost. 

BYO
BYO Burger $13.95

Cheddar
Pepper Jack
Ghost Pepper
Swiss

Premium:
Bacon
Guac

+ $2
+ $2

Toppings:
Lettuce
Tomato
Raw Onions
Sautéed Onions
Raw Jalapeños
Grilled Jalapeños
Sautéed Bell Peppers
Sautéed Mushrooms

Cheeses:

Mayo
Chipotle Aioli
Roasted Garlic Aioli
Cranberry Mayo
Chipotle Ranch
Honey Mustard
BBQ
Sweet Chili 
Hot Sauce

Sauces:
*Gluten-free buns available upon request 

Beyond Burger

BYO Grilled/Crispy Chicken

$14.95

$12.95


